

3rd B/c Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - Palla Peta Rd No. 28/2021					
Tala hote kunge la Ghaton.					
Tala (under MMBIS)					
Agreement No. 26/SRD/MMBIS/2020					
Agency:- Nathuram Yadav					
Date of Start:- 3-7-2020					
Date of Completion:- 2-7-2021					
Date of measurement:- 18-10-2020					
Items:-					
Abstract of Cost:-					
(1) clearing & grubbing					

Rd land side TMB pg 6					
item (1)					
0.63 Hec @ 57133.46 = Rs 33214.00					
(2) Cost of embankment side					
TMB pg 6 item (2/1)					
100 m lead					
243.49 m ³ @ 175.00 = Rs 42611.75					
(3) Cost of embankment side					
TMB pg 6 item (3/1)					
100 m lead					
228.36 m ³ @ 175.00 = Rs 40063.00					
(4) Cost of embankment side					
TMB pg 6 item (4/1)					
100 m lead					
204.12 m ³ @ 175.00 = Rs 35721.00					

Noted

06/1/2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्राथमिक कार्य विभाग
काशी प्रमोद, झांझ

BBB. 602254.00

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Cont. g. (CSP) (CSP portion)					
with TMB p. 6/13					
189.31 m ³ @ 1886.02 / m ³ = Rs 357000					
(6) Cont. g. (CSP) (BT portion)					
with TMB p. 7/13					
1043.19 m ³ @ 1856.02 / m ³ = Rs 900525					
(7) Earthwork in excavation					
with TMB p. 8/13					
= 28.798 m ³ @ 294.73 / m ³ = Rs 8782					
(8) Providing Mic. p. cc at					
levelling course with TMB					
with TMB p. 9/13					

= 2.915 m ³ @ 5101.73 / m ³ = Rs 14872					
(9) Brick masonry (1:4) with					
TMB p. 10/13					
= 30.607 m ³ @ 5785.00 / m ³ = Rs 177643					
(10) Providing and laying of					
mic. p. cc with TMB p. 11/13					
with TMB p. 12/13					
= 7.584 m ³ @ 3548.41 / m ³ = Rs 26958					
(11) Providing and laying of					
mic. p. cc with TMB p. 13/13					
with TMB p. 14/13					
= 11.831 m ³ @ 2955.00 / m ³ = Rs 34971					
(12) Providing and laying of					
mic. p. cc with TMB p. 15/13					
with TMB p. 16/13					

Continuation

Attested

06/12/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य समन्वय, झांझा

BF: B 3291004-2

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. 10.42 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					531.14
2. 13.75 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
3. 14.98 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					138.18
4. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
5. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					314.31
6. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
7. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
8. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
9. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
10. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					

11. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
12. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
13. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
14. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
15. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
16. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
17. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
18. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
19. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					
20. 15.00 m ² (1) ST. 45 m ² = 1					

सर्वोच्च न्यायालय
भारत का प्रमुख न्यायाधीश
न्याय भवन, दिल्ली

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
pillar vide TMB pg (2) item (1/1)					
= 1.80 RM (1) 326.80-84 / RM (1)					58826.00
(2/32) procuring & laying					
Information - 1000 sq. ft.					
vide TMB pg (9) item (10/32)					
= 4 No (1) 9385.00 = RS					37540.00
(4/10) procuring and laying					
Irrigation channel vide					
TMB pg (9) item (2/10)					
= 30 RM (1) 1521.17 = RS					47435.00
(2/9) WBM (100 m) vide TMB					
= 100 RM (1) 1000.00 = RS					
= 510.00 m ³ (1) 2660.22 = RS					135570.00
(23/11) (one) 2 c/c pavement					
vide TMB (134th pg) (13) item					
(1)					
= 300.00 m ³ (1) 7393.03 = RS					223757.00
					9416.00
add 14. labor charges = RS (1) 9416.00					
add 15% GST = RS (1) 9299.36					
					82204.00
less 10% water agreement = RS					82204.00
					82204.00
less provision = RS					82204.00
					82204.00

Continuation

Altered

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्राणीकरण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमडल, झाडा